Winterim 2025

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT COLLEGE TECH

HOURS TUITION EEE EEE TOTAL
1 295.00 1.70 19.70 316.40
2 590.00 3.40 39.40 632.80
3 885.00 5.10 59.10 949.20
4 1180.00 6.80 78.80 1265.60

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT
HOURS

1

2

3

4

TUITION

708.00

1416.00

2124.00

2832.00

COLLEGE
EFEE

1.70

3.40

5.10

6.80

TECH

19.70

39.40

59.10

78.80

TOTAL

729.40

1458.80

2188.20

2917.60

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT
HOURS

1

2

3

4

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

TUITION

471.00

942.00

1413.00

1884.00

COLLEGE
EEE

1.70

3.40

5.10

6.80

TECH
EEE

19.70

39.40

59.10

78.80

TOTAL

492.40

984.80

1477.20

1969.60

CREDIT
HOURS

1

2

TUITION

963.00

1926.00

2889.00

3852.00

COLLEGE
EEE

1.70

3.40

5.10

6.80

TECH
EEE

19.70

39.40

59.10

78.80

TOTAL

984.40

1968.80

2953.20

3937.60

Last Updated on 7/29/24



Winterim 2025

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES
ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT COLLEGE TECH

HOURS TUITION EFEE EFEE TOTAL
1 295.00 1.70 19.70 316.40
2 590.00 3.40 39.40 632.80
3 885.00 5.10 59.10 949.20
4 1180.00 6.80 78.80 1265.60

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES
ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT COLLEGE TECH

HOURS TUITION EEE EEE TOTAL
1 353.00 1.70 19.70 374.40
2 706.00 3.40 39.40 748.80
3 1059.00 5.10 59.10 1123.20
4 1412.00 6.80 78.80 1497.60

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES
ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT COLLEGE TECH

HOURS TUITION EEE EEE TOTAL
1 471.00 1.70 19.70 492.40
2 942.00 3.40 39.40 984.80
3 1413.00 5.10 59.10 1477.20
4 1884.00 6.80 78.80 1969.60

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES
ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT COLLEGE TECH

HOURS TUITION EFEE EFEE TOTAL
1 565.00 1.70 19.70 586.40
2 1130.00 3.40 39.40 1172.80
3 1695.00 5.10 59.10 1759.20
4 2260.00 6.80 78.80 2345.60

Last Updated on 7/29/24
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