Winterim 2025

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	295.00	1.70	19.70	316.40
2	590.00	3.40	39.40	632.80
3	885.00	5.10	59.10	949.20
4	1180.00	6.80	78.80	1265.60

<u>UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES</u>

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	708.00	1.70	19.70	729.40
2	1416.00	3.40	39.40	1458.80
3	2124.00	5.10	59.10	2188.20
4	2832.00	6.80	78.80	2917.60

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH FEE	TOTAL
1	471.00	1.70	19.70	492.40
2	942.00	3.40	39.40	984.80
3	1413.00	5.10	59.10	1477.20
4	1884.00	6.80	78.80	1969.60

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	963.00	1.70	19.70	984.40
2	1926.00	3.40	39.40	1968.80
3	2889.00	5.10	59.10	2953.20
4	3852.00	6.80	78.80	3937.60

Last Updated on 7/29/24

Winterim 2025

UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	295.00	1.70	19.70	316.40
2	590.00	3.40	39.40	632.80
3	885.00	5.10	59.10	949.20
4	1180.00	6.80	78.80	1265.60

UNDERGRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	353.00	1.70	19.70	374.40
2	706.00	3.40	39.40	748.80
3	1059.00	5.10	59.10	1123.20
4	1412 00	6.80	78 80	1497 60

GRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION AND FEES ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	471.00	1.70	19.70	492.40
2	942.00	3.40	39.40	984.80
3	1413.00	5.10	59.10	1477.20
4	1884.00	6.80	78.80	1969.60

GRADUATE OUT-OF-STATE TUITION AND FEES ON-LINE PROGRAMS ONLY

CREDIT HOURS	TUITION	COLLEGE <u>FEE</u>	TECH <u>FEE</u>	TOTAL
1	565.00	1.70	19.70	586.40
2	1130.00	3.40	39.40	1172.80
3	1695.00	5.10	59.10	1759.20
4	2260.00	6.80	78.80	2345.60

Last Updated on 7/29/24